
763 Atherstone - Birchley Heath - Atherstone

Stagecoach Warwickshire

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Atherstone, Bus Station (Adjacent YYY)

Atherstone, nr Stanley Road

Mancetter, opp Bentley Park Wood

Mancetter, adj Bentley Park Wood

Atherstone, adj Outwoods Close

Atherstone, Bus Station (Adjacent YYY)

1030

1032

1040

1040

1048

1050

1230

1232

1240

1240

1248

1250

Saturdays
Atherstone, Bus Station (Adjacent YYY)

Atherstone, nr Stanley Road

Mancetter, opp Bentley Park Wood

Mancetter, adj Bentley Park Wood

Atherstone, adj Outwoods Close

Atherstone, Bus Station (Adjacent YYY)

1030

1032

1040

1040

1048

1050

1230

1232

1240

1240

1248

1250

Sundays
no service
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763 Atherstone - Birchley Heath - Atherstone

Stagecoach Warwickshire

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
waradaja
waradapw
waradapt
wardmjpa
waradjgd
wardadjm
wardmjtg
wardjptj
wardmjmw
waradapm

Stop Name
Atherstone, Bus Station (Adjacent YYY)
Atherstone, opp Milliners Court
Atherstone, nr Stanley Road
Atherstone, adj Ambien Road
Mancetter, adj Outwoods Farm
Mancetter, opp Bentley Park Wood
Mancetter, adj Bentley Park Wood
Mancetter, opp Outwoods Farm
Atherstone, adj Outwoods Close
Atherstone, opp Erdington Road

Street
Station Street
Coleshill Road
Coleshill Road
Coleshill Road
Outwoods Lane
Ridge Lane
Ridge Lane
Outwoods Lane
Coleshill Road
Coleshill Road

ATCO Code
4200F003400
4200F178601
4200F178502
4200F159370
4200F003900
4200F174401
4200F174402
4200F003901
4200F159390
4200F178501
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