Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

## Mondays to Fridays

Atherstone, Bus Station (Adjacent YYY)	1030 1230
Atherstone, nr Stanley Road	1032 1232
Mancetter, opp Bentley Park Wood	1040 1240
Mancetter, adj Bentley Park Wood	1040 1240
Atherstone, adj Outwoods Close	1048 1248
Atherstone, Bus Station (Adjacent YYY)	1050 1250
	Saturdays
Atherstone, Bus Station (Adjacent YYY)	1030 1230
Atherstone, nr Stanley Road	1032 1232
Mancetter, opp Bentley Park Wood	1040 1240
Mancetter, adj Bentley Park Wood	1040 1240
Atherstone, adj Outwoods Close	1048 1248
Atherstone, Bus Station (Adjacent YYY)	1050 1250
	Sundays

no service

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use **traveline-txt** - by sending the SMS code to **84268**. Add the service number after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: **buctdgtd 60**. The return message from **traveline-txt** will show the next three departures, and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply) or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to **NextBuses**.

## NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code	Stop Name	Street	ATCO Code
waradaja	Atherstone, Bus Station (Adjacent YYY)	Station Street	4200F003400
waradapw	Atherstone, opp Milliners Court	Coleshill Road	4200F178601
waradapt	Atherstone, nr Stanley Road	Coleshill Road	4200F178502
wardmjpa	Atherstone, adj Ambien Road	Coleshill Road	4200F159370
waradjgd	Mancetter, adj Outwoods Farm	Outwoods Lane	4200F003900
wardadjm	Mancetter, opp Bentley Park Wood	Ridge Lane	4200F174401
wardmjtg	Mancetter, adj Bentley Park Wood	Ridge Lane	4200F174402
wardjptj	Mancetter, opp Outwoods Farm	Outwoods Lane	4200F003901
wardmjmw	Atherstone, adj Outwoods Close	Coleshill Road	4200F159390
waradapm	Atherstone, opp Erdington Road	Coleshill Road	4200F178501